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North Division

Team 12
ProMax

redskin potatoes
The Big Ragu

Central Division

Justin Knees Some Help
DaRookie

Nocturnal Flatulaitors
Still Too Sweet!

South Division

Yambag

Who's My QB?
Colossal Titans
Mean Machine
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
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0.00
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